Anleitung: Mefalldosen fur Kekse und
Macarons

Instructions No. 1139

RO /

Pl R WF LR

IR ACARO

"*:'f)j:‘J-ﬂ'l..tt' .L".'.' r\:

R i

These tins are ideal for storing baking ingredients, for pastries or for many other small items in your kitchen.
Lovingly designed metal tins are always practical and also very pretty to look at.

And it is as simple as that:

What kind of craft material do | need for the cookie jars?

The unmade tin blanks and Napkins of your choice are the basis for the handicraft work. In addition there is
Masking Tape, Napkin varnish and brushes, scissors, Satin ribbon, VBS Hobby Color paint, tape Ribbon and a
sponge to work with.

How do | make the Macarons cookie tins for the creative kitchen?

At the beginning the tins are decorated with VBS Hobby Color paint in white primed and dabbed with lilac
paint after drying. Roughly fix the motif cut out of Napkin with spray adhesive and then apply Napkin
technique to the can. Finally, the masking tape is stuck around the can above and below the Napkin once



around the can, with tape-Ribbon fix the Satin ribbon on the lid of the can and put a loop from the Satin
ribbon around the handle of the lid.

Arficle information:

Article number
635226
560078-80
560078-08
120340
644303-06

120708

Article name

VBS Masking Tape, set of 3 "With Love"
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlLavender

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm

Painting sponge "Stippling Brush®, set of 3

Qty



