Anleitung: Metalldosen für Kekse und Macarons

Instructions No. 1139



These tins are ideal for storing baking ingredients, for pastries or for many other small items in your kitchen. Lovingly designed metal tins are always practical and also very pretty to look at.

And it is as simple as that:

What kind of craft material do I need for the cookie jars?

The unmade tin blanks and Napkins of your choice are the basis for the handicraft work. In addition there is Masking Tape, Napkin varnish and brushes, scissors, Satin ribbon, VBS Hobby Color paint, tape Ribbon and a sponge to work with.

How do I make the Macarons cookie tins for the creative kitchen?

At the beginning the tins are decorated with VBS Hobby Color paint in white primed and dabbed with lilac paint after drying. Roughly fix the motif cut out of Napkin with spray adhesive and then apply Napkin technique to the can. Finally, the masking tape is stuck around the can above and below the Napkin once

around the can, with tape-Ribbon fix the Satin ribbon on the lid of the can and put a loop from the Satin ribbon around the handle of the lid.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
635226	VBS Masking Tape, set of 3 "With Love"	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
560078-08	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlLavender	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1
120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1